
21 December 2020
CIRCULAR

The Institute will observe the following holidays during the calendar year 2021.

1 New Year Day 01 January 2021 Friday

2 Makar Sankranti 14 January 2021 Thursday

3 Republic Day 26 January 2021 Tuesday

4 Maha Shivratri 11 March 2021 Thursday

5 Holi 29 March 2021 Monday

6 Good Friday 02 April 2021 Friday

7 Shree Ram Navmi 21 April 2021 Wednesday

8 Bhagvan Shree Parshuram Jayanti 14 May 2021 Friday

9 Bakri-Eid(Eid-UI-Adha) 21 July 2021 Wednesday

10 Parsi New Year Day 16 August 2021 Monday

11 Muharram 19 August 2021 Thursday

12 Janmashtami 30 August 2021 Monday

13 Samvatsari 10 September 2021 Friday

14 Dusshera 15 October 2021 Friday

15 Eid-E-Meeladunnabi 19 October 2021 Tuesday

16 Diwali 04 November 2021 Thrusday

17 Vikram Samvant New Year Day . 05 November 2021 Friday

18 Guru Nanak's Birthday 19 November 2021 Friday

Note: Holidays falling on Saturdays/Sundays are not included in this list.

V/!!Y
Executive Registrar


